Issuance of up to 21,44,000 (Twenty One

Lakhs Forty Four Thousand only) equity

shares at a price of ₹ 345/- (Rupees Three

Hundred and Forty Five only) each
aggregating upto ₹ 73,96,80,000/- (Rupees

Seventy Three Crores Ninety Six lakhs Eighty

Thousand only)

4. In case of preferential issue the listed entity shall disclose the following additional details to

the stock exchange(s):

a. Names of the investors As mentioned in Annexure – B (above)

b. Post allotment of securities - outcome of the
subscription, issue price / allotted price (in

case of convertibles), number of investors

Please see Schedule – A (below)

Issue price: ₹ 345/- (Indian Rupees Three

Hundred and Forty Five Only)

Number of Investors : 26 Investors

c. In case of convertibles - intimation on

conversion of securities or on lapse of the
tenure of the instrument

N.A.

5. any cancellation or termination of proposal

for issuance of securities including reasons

thereof.

NA

Schedule – A

 SL. No

Category

Pre-issue^ Post-issue&(Note1)

No of shares
held

% of
shareholding

No of shares
held

% of
shareholding

A PROMOTERS/PROMOTER GROUP HOLDING

1 Indian

 Individual 14821595 58.18 15696595 50.65

 Bodies Corporate 2001109 7.85 2001109 6.46

 Sub-total 16822704 66.03 17697704 57.11

2 Foreign promoters/Promoter Group
-- -- -- --

 Sub-total(A) 16822704 66.03 17697704 57.11

B NON-PROMOTERS'HOLDING
1 Institutional investors

Foreign Portfolio Investors 510720 2.00 3350720 10.81

Financial Institutions/Banks/Mutual
Funds/AIF

75000 0.29
75000 0.24

2 Non-Institutional Investors

Bodies Corporate 733539 2.88 1873539 6.05
Directors and
relatives

- -
7000 0.02

Indian public 6541828 25.68 7194828 23.22

 Others including
Non-resident
Indians(NRIs)

792413 3.11

792413 2.56

3
Non-Promoter
Non-public

-- -- -- --

 Sub-total(B) 8653500 33.96 13293500 42.89

 GRANDTOTAL 25476204 100.00 30991204 100.00

^as on 20th January, 2023

Note 1: Post Issue Shareholding will change in case of any corporate action in between.

1. A maximum of 55,15,000 Equity Shares will be allotted including conversion of convertible Warrants,

considering conversion of all the Warrants on the last day of the 18 months tenure. Shareholding

structure is assuming full conversion of Warrants and full allotment of Equity Shares.

		2023-01-25T12:35:08+0530
	RUPESH KUMAR GUPTA